
        
 

PROF. G. RAM REDDY CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION 
(Recognised by  the Distance Education Council, New Delhi.) 

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD – 500 007, Telangana State, INDIA 
(A University with Potential for Excellence and re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A++’ grade) 

Prof. (Dr.)G. B. Reddy 
                      L.L.M.,Ph.D 

         DIRECTOR 

DIRECTOR 
 

040-27098350 
Phone No’s: 040-27091605 
                     040-27097177 

Fax: 91 (040) 27097687 
  

The program of weekend contact classes will commence from  1st May, 2022 and the course 
schedule is given below 

PGDCA – I SEMESTER  - TIME-TABLE 

PGDCA – I SEMESTER FACULTY  
S. 
No 

Code Subject 
Name of the Faculty & 

College 
Contact No 

1. PC – 101 - IT C & Data Structures Mrs. V. Sukanya Dept. of CSE, UCE, OU 

2. PC – 102 – IT Elements of - IT Mr. M. Narender Reddy, Dept. of CSE, UCE, OU 

3. PC – 103–IT Operating Systems Mrs. Humea Shazia Nizam College, Hyd 

4. PC – 104 – IT Database Management System Mr. A. Satish Kumar Dept. of CSE, UCE, OU 

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE :: (Per day three sessions) 

SNO Date 
 

Day 
Timings from 

09.00 am to 11.00 am 11 am to 01.00pm 01.30 pm to 03.30 pm 
1.  05.06.2022 Sunday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 
2.  11.06.2022 Sec.Saturday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 
3.  12.06.2022 Sunday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 
4.  18.06.2022 Saturday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 
5.  19.06.2022 Sunday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 
6.  25.06.2022 Saturday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 
7.  26.07.2022 Sunday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 
8.  02.07.2022 Saturday C & DS - LAB EIT – LAB DBMS – LAB 

Almanac 

 Lab practice allowed on any working day during office hours   
1. Internal Examinations (Theory) 
 (a)  Issue of papers    :    May 8, 2022 
 (b)  Last date for submission of papers   :    28th  May, 2022 

2. Internal Examinations(Practical)             :    2nd July, 2022  
3. Last date of academic session  :   4th June, 2022 (Theory) 
4. Last date of Practical session   :   02nd July, 2022 (Practical)  
5. Tentative dates of commencement  
 of Final exams      : In the month of July 4th Week, 2022 
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01.30 pm – 
03.30 Pm 

03.30 pm – 
05.30 Pm 

1.  01.05.2022 Sunday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
2.  07.05.2022 Saturday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
3.  08.05.2022 Sunday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
4.  14.05.2022 Sec.Saturday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
5.  15.05.2022 Sunday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
6.  21.05.2022 Saturday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
7.  22.05.2022 Sunday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
8.  28.05.2022 Saturday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
9.  29.05.2022 Sunday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 
10.  04.06.2022 Saturday DBMS OS C&DS EIT 


